Packer Series
Hat
Packer
Hat Packers are products that allow point repair of pipes with T connection with the help of design. It is produced with a design that allows combinations of repair hats of
different sizes and inflating the hat to be mounted on the product, thanks to the M6   female bolt flowing in the middle of the product. These are produced by vulcanizing
SBR+NR rubber and high-strength fabrics. It is resistant to temperatures between -30°C and +70°C.
Product Code : HTB
Web Page WhatsApp E-mail
Product
Code
Size Usage Range Max. Working
Pressure
Deflated Plug Dimensions By-pass
Size
Min. Diameter Max. Diameter Diameter Lenght  Total Lenght
(mm) / (inch)  (mm) / (inch) (bar) / (psi) (mm) / (inch) (mm) / (inch) (mm) / (inch) (inch)
HTB150 150 / 6” 2.0 / 29 64 / 2.5” 700 / 27.5” 800 / 31.4” NA
HTB180 180 / 7” 2.0 / 29 89 / 3.5” 700 / 27.5” 800 / 31.4” NA
HTB200250 200 / 8” 250 / 10” 2.0 / 29 102 / 4.0” 800 / 31.4” 1150 / 45.3” 1"
HTB250300 250 / 10” 300 / 12” 2.0 / 29 158 / 6.2” 800 / 31.4” 1150 / 45.3” 2"
HTB300400 300 / 12” 300 / 16” 1.5 / 22 220 / 8.6” 800 / 31.4” 1150 / 45.3” 3"
HTB400600 300 / 16” 600 / 24”” 1.0 / 15 295 / 11.6” 800 / 31.4” 1150 / 45.3” 3"